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Figure 9.3 Listed Buildings
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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, i-cubed, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AEX, Getmapping, Aerogrid,
IGN, IGP, swisstopo, and the GIS User Community

± Legend
Northstowe Phase 2
development redline
boundary

 Listed Buildings

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000250
Meters



529500 530000 530500 531000 531500
18

00
00

18
05

00
18

10
00

18
15

00

Job No
230781-25
Drawing No Revision
004 P1

Drawing Status
Draft Issue

Job Title

Client

 

!°

© Arup

Homes and Communities Agency

Northstowe Phase 2

A3

MXD Location

17
/06

/20
14

 13
:54

:41

Figure 9.4 Findspots
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